
 

All prices incl. taxes. in € / minimum number of participants for courses of 4 people / course tickets can only be used on 

consecutive days. No liability can be accepted for accidents. If private lessons are canceled by 5:00 p.m. on the previous day, 

the total amount will be refunded, after that 50%. 

www.skischule.co.at |csa@skischule.co.at | Tel: 0043 6456 7462 

CSA Skischule Silvia Grillitsch – Overview of prices 24/25 
 

Ski pre school: 

special care from kids pedagogues  
for children in the age of 3 to 4 years –  
1 teacher max. 4 children 

 
half day 2 hours  
1 day excl. lunch 

 
  92,00   
150,00 

 

Ski courses for children  
for beginners and intermediates  

 
3 days including lunch 
6 days including lunch 
 

 
  395,00 

545,00 
 

„Kids No Limits“ courses for teens 
3 days excl. lunch 
6 days excl. lunch 

320,00 
395,00 

Private training (1 session à 55 minutes) 
for ski, snowboard and cross country 
for children and adults 

2 sessions for 1 person 
2 sessions for 2 to 3 persons 
4 sessions for 1 person 
4 sessions for 2 to 3 persons 

190,00 
218,00 
366,00 
430,00 

Courses for adults 

For beginners (10:00-12:00 / 13:00-15:00) 
 
For intermediates (10:00-12:30) 

 

3 days 
6 days  
 

3 days 
6 days 

 

320,00 
395,00 

 

270,00 
335,00 

No Limits Courses  
for the best amoung you 
daily 3 hours – max. 6 persons 

 
1 day 

 
130,00 

Snowboard Courses   
for beginners and intermediates 2,5 hours daily  
 

 
3 days 

 
270,00 

Cross Country Courses  
for beginners and intermediates 2,5 hours daily  

 
3 days 

 
270,00 

Alternative sports: 
Airboarding incl. airboard 
Freestyle course incl. equipment 
Snowshoe hiking incl. equipment 
Telemarking course incl. equipment 
Minimal number of participants 4 persons 

 
2 hours per person 
2 hours per person  
2 hours per person 
2 hours per person  

 
  70,00 
130,00 
   46,00 
130,00 

Your day in the powder snow: 
ski tour with a state qualified ski or mountain guide 
Off piste course – minimal number of participants 4 persons 

 
1 day (every additional person 30,00) 
3 hours  

 
470,00 
 130,00 

Incentives for groups/organisations 
winter olympic games  
biathlon | Jodel – snow shoe hike 
Flying Fox | rebelling from a mountain 
Husky Workshop and lots more  

 
prices on request 

 

 

http://www.skischule.co.at/
mailto:%7Ccsa@skischule.co.at

