

CSA Skischule Silvia Grillitsch – Overview of prices 24/25

Ski pre school: special care from kids pedagogues for children in the age of 3 to 4 years – 1 teacher max. 4 children	half day 2 hours 1 day excl. lunch	92,00 150,00
Ski courses for children for beginners and intermediates	3 days including lunch 6 days including lunch	395,00 545,00
"Kids No Limits" courses for teens	3 days excl. lunch 6 days excl. lunch	320,00 395,00
Private training (1 session à 55 minutes) for ski, snowboard and cross country for children and adults	2 sessions for 1 person 2 sessions for 2 to 3 persons 4 sessions for 1 person 4 sessions for 2 to 3 persons	190,00 218,00 366,00 430,00
Courses for adults For beginners (10:00-12:00 / 13:00-15:00)	3 days 6 days 3 days	320,00 395,00 270,00
No Limits Courses for the best amoung you	6 days 1 day	335,00 130,00
daily 3 hours – max. 6 persons Snowboard Courses		
for beginners and intermediates 2,5 hours daily	3 days	270,00
Cross Country Courses for beginners and intermediates 2,5 hours daily	3 days	270,00
Alternative sports: Airboarding incl. airboard Freestyle course incl. equipment Snowshoe hiking incl. equipment Telemarking course incl. equipment Minimal number of participants 4 persons	2 hours per person 2 hours per person 2 hours per person 2 hours per person	70,00 130,00 46,00 130,00
Your day in the powder snow: ski tour with a state qualified ski or mountain guide Off piste course – minimal number of participants 4 persons	1 day (every additional person 30,00) 3 hours	470,00 130,00
Incentives for groups/organisations winter olympic games biathlon Jodel – snow shoe hike Flying Fox rebelling from a mountain Husky Workshop and lots more	prices on request	

All prices incl. taxes. in \in / minimum number of participants for courses of 4 people / course tickets can only be used on consecutive days. No liability can be accepted for accidents. If private lessons are canceled by 5:00 p.m. on the previous day, the total amount will be refunded, after that 50%.